
Pre-recorded voice box

Recordable voice box

Blanket

Sleeping bag & carry case

Back pack

Bum bag

Shoes

Slippers

Visor

Baseball cap

Shorts

Skirt

Sunglasses

Colourable T-Shirt

Decoratable T-Shirt

Outfit

£3.00

£6.00

£3.00

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£2.50

£4.50

£6.00

£3.00

£6.00

£3.00

£5.00

£4.00

£4.00

-

-

-

-

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50

£2.50

£4.50

£7.00

£3.00

£6.00

£3.00

£5.00

£4.00

£4.00

£5.50

£4.00

£2.50

£3.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50

£2.50

£4.50

£8.00

Sml bear Med bear Lrg bear

Booking your session is just a few clicks away! Visit www.lemurlandings.co.uk
or call us on 01202 740500. Next to Empire Cinema, Tower Park, Poole, BH12 4NY

Create-a-bear
accessories list


